
Category Municipality State Dates Lead Advisor Co-Advisor Population Contact First Name Contact Last Name E-Mail Phone
Under 1,500 Beattyville KY June 17-18 Sharon Hadden Galen Gates 1,178 Elizabeth Cundiff ecundiff23@gmail.com 606-424-9378
Under 1,500 Booneville KY June 19 Sharon Hadden Galen Gates 155 Andi DeBord andradebord@yahoo.com 606-424-3278
Under 1,500 Rudolph WI June 24 Sharon Hadden Galen Gates 394 Christy Steinle csteinle@wctc.net 715-340-3552
Under 1,500 Shawnee Hills OH July 2 Sharon Hadden Galen Gates 843 Craig Baldridge craig@shawneehillsblooms.org 614-570-2521

1,500 - 3,500 Hazlehurst MS May 20-21 Kristina Whitney Ed Hooker 3,449 Gail Cornell cornellgail@yahoo.com 917-547-6258
1,500 - 3,500 Edmonston MD July 8-9 Kristina Whitney Ellen Paparozzi 1,559 Rod Barnes rbarnes@edmonstonmd.gov 785-223-1037; 301-699-8806
1,500 - 3,500 Colmar Manor MD July 11-12 Kristina Whitney Ellen Paparozzi 1,572 Greg Holcomb gholcomb@colmarmanor.org 301-277-4920
1,500 - 3,500 Castle Rock WA July 15-16 Kristina Whitney Laurie Lafferty 2,200 Nancy Chennault nancy@theplantstation.com 360-703-8174

3,500 - 4,000 Carter Lake IA June 10-11 Barbara Vincentsen Ellen Paparozzi 3,787 Jackie Carl jackie.carl@carterlake-ia.gov 712-347-6320
3,500 - 4,000 Scandia MN June 13-14 Barbara Vincentsen Ellen Paparozzi 3,984 Susan Rodsjo susan.rodsjo@gmail.com 651-233-0267
3,500 - 4,000 Brentwood MD July 15-16 Barbara Vincentsen Melanie Riggs 3,828 Lauren Rauk cm3@brentwoodmd.gov 667-352-6287; 301-927-3344
3,500 - 4,000 Lewisburg WV July 18-19 Barbara Vincentsen Melanie Riggs 3,728 Shannon Beatty sbeatty@lewisburg-wv.org 540-968-2956

4,000 - 9,000 Brewton AL June 17-18 Rod Barnes Jessica Young 5,261 Connie Baggett cbaggett@cityofbrewton.org 251-809-1777; 251-604-4256
4,000 - 9,000 Highwood IL June 20-21 Rod Barnes Jessica Young 5,372 Jaime Litjens jlitjens@cityofhighwood.org 847-432-1924
4,000 - 9,000 District Heights MD July 22-23 Rod Barnes Douglas Airhart 5,867 David Street streetd@districtheights.org 240-585-1478; 240-599-4309
4,000 - 9,000 Lakeside OH July 25-26 Rod Barnes Douglas Airhart 4,000 Gretchen Colon gcolon@lakesideohio.com 419-202-3740

9,000 - 14,000 Bladensburg MD June 3-4 Connie Baggett Carrie Sears 9,660 Michelle Bailey Hedgepeth mbaileyhedgepeth@bladensburgmd.gov 301-927-7048; 667-927-7642
9,000 - 14,000 Hawthorn Woods IL June 6-7 Connie Baggett Carrie Sears 9,062 Pam Newton pnewton@vhw.org 847-847-3535; 847-721-4563
9,000 - 14,000 Struthers OH July 22-23 Connie Baggett Carrie Sears 10,168 Catherine Miller mayor@cityofstruthers.com 330-755-2181
9,000 - 14,000 Coshocton OH July 25-26 Connie Baggett Carrie Sears 11,054 Debra Wallace dwallace81@me.com 740-502-2105

14,000 - 22,000 Washington MO June 13-14 Steve Zwiep Bruce Riggs 14,916 Wayne Dunker wdunker@washmo.gov 636-390-1080
14,000 - 22,000 Tavares FL June 17-18 Steve Zwiep Bruce Riggs 20,372 Traci Anderson tanderson@tavares.org 352-516-8786; 352-636-9705
14,000 - 22,000 Hyattsville MD July 8-9 Steve Zwiep Douglas Airhart 20,837 Leslie Riddle lriddle@hyattsville.org 240-832-8968
14,000 - 22,000 Matteson IL July 11-12 Steve Zwiep Douglas Airhart 18,439 Gladys Foster gfoster@villageofmatteson.org 708-557-7581; 708-283-4917

22,000 - 29,000 Calabasas CA June 20-21 Teresa Woodard Jack Clasen 22,928 Heather Melton hmelton@cityofcalabasas.com 818-224-1696; 818-224-1600
22,000 - 29,000 Eustis FL June 24-25 Teresa Woodard Jack Clasen 23,961 Sally Mayer mayers@eustis.org 352-483-5480
22,000 - 29,000 Greenwood SC June 27-28 Teresa Woodard Jack Clasen 22,221 Kelly McWhorter kelly.mcwhorter@gwdcity.com 864-953-2465; 864-980-4278
22,000 - 29,000 Zion IL July 23-24 Teresa Woodard Jack Clasen 24,655 Cheri Neal cheri@ziontownship.org 847-872-2811; 847-275-0770

29,000 - 60,000 Madison MS May 23-24 Sue Amatangelo Ed Hooker 29,000 Alan Hoops ahoops@madisonthecity.com 601-856-7116; 601-941-5837
29,000 - 60,000 Orion Township MI June 10-11 Sue Amatangelo Ed Hooker 39,421 Samantha Timko stimko@oriontownship.org 248-464-5300
29,000 - 60,000 Royal Oak MI June 13-14 Sue Amatangelo Ed Hooker 57,953 Jill Martin jill.martin@romi.gov 248-246-3202; 734-770-8100

More than 60,000 Joliet IL July 15-16 Alex Pearl Jennifer Fidler 150,000 Jayne Bernhard jbernhard@joliet.gov 815-724-4052
More than 60,000 Waterford Township MI July 18-19 Alex Pearl Jennifer Fidler 74,000 Sue Camilleri scamilleri@waterfordmi.gov 248-420-7735; 248-671-6201
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